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473
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03-04-2020 ATM/S1CNP846/CASH 1000.00. ° ~ \Toeat L 11567.01CE
08-04-202C NFS/:1RDWJAIZ/CASH 500.00 - 1067.C1Cr
15-04-2020 ATM/S1CNP846/CASH 400.00 667.01Cr
22-04-2020 ATM/S1CNP846/CASH 500.00 . 167.01Cr.
30-04-2020 CashTxnInBranch Ch 118.00 - 49.01Cr,
02-06-2020 SMSChgsApr20-Jun20 17.70 ©. sl _ 31.31Cr: =
29-06-2020 (064801504946:Int.P 3 ~'3,00 . 34.31Cr-
14-07-2020 BY CASY - BASSI 16000.00 16034.31Cr
16-07-2020 MMT/IMPS/019817206 1.00 16035.31Cr
17-07-2020 AT¥/S1CKQ340/CASH 16000.00 35.31Cr -
14-08-2020 MABchgs-Jul20+GST 35.30 0.01CrES
01-0S-2020 MMT/IMPS/024513630 1700.00 1700.01Cr- -
01-09-2020 MMT/IMPS/024518848 ) 170.00 1870.01Cr -
02-09-2020 CashTxninBranch Ch 118.00 1752.01Cx "
03-09-2020 ECSRTNCHGS020920_S 590.00 1162.01Cr
04-09-2020 SHSChgsJul20-Sep20 17.70 1144.31Cr
05-09-2020 ECSRTHCHGS030920_S 590.00 554.31Cr =
10-09-2020 MABchgs—Aug20+GST 554.29 00262
15-09-2020 BY CASH - BASSI 17000.00 17000.02Cr
15-0%-2020 ACH/MSFINCAPPRIVAT 15499.00 1501.02Cr ~
29-09-2020 064801504946:Int.P 7.00 1508.02Cr
05-10-2020 ECSRTNCHGS031020_S 590.00 918.02Cr- =
07-10-2020 ECSRTNCHGS051020_S 590.00 328.02Cr-~
13-10-2020 MABq%gs-Sep20+GST 328.00 0.02Cr" -
19-10-2020 ECSRTNCHGS151020_S 0.02 0.00
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CASH/CHEQUE COLLECTION RECEIPT

MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED

C-81B, Chaitanya Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001 (Raj.) Ph. : 0141-4036554
CIN : U67120RJ2016PTC055220

3161 Date _O.QU.U.

Scanned with CamScanner

Receipt No.

Received from K ‘..Wg.. av [pc mUbb glpJ A sup DA 1AEV

Rupees. Tl 4.\.\1:%&\3* D Thyss \.\\Q?wg_o\m. mv.,.w,. +m\ \borr\.

!
For | N\G\w J 1
f 74
W] CASH CHEQUE / DEMAND DRAFT
Cheque No. : _ K
Bank Name & Branch : __ _ 3 S

: Hﬂf 3VA SoVud m,.

This is only cash/cheque collection receipt. Depositor’s Signature >c50:NmQ m_m:mﬁo_

N




